
1001 E. 9th Street, Reno,
Nevada  89512Washoe County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1TMP-2919 Name:

Status:Type: Contract Miscellaneous

File created: In control:1/22/2019 Community Services Department

On agenda: Final action:2/12/2019

Title: Recommendation to award a bid and approve the Agreement to the lowest responsive, responsible
bidder for the South Truckee Meadows - Steamboat Lift Station Force Main Bypass [staff
recommends Sierra Nevada Construction, Inc., in the amount of $275,007].  Community Services.
(Commission District 2.)  FOR POSSIBLE ACTION

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. BCC 02-12-19 - Staff Report - Award bid for Steamboat Lift Station, 2. BCC 02-12-19 - Agreement,
3. BCC 02-12-19 - Insurance Specification

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Washoe County Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

