
1001 E. 9th Street, Reno,
Nevada  89512Washoe County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1TMP-3262 Name:

Status:Type: Contract Miscellaneous

File created: In control:8/29/2019 Community Services Department

On agenda: Final action:9/24/2019

Title: Recommendation to approve Amendment No. 1 to the Agreement for Construction Services,
[increasing the contract amount by $68,581.00 for a total contract amount of $343,588.00] and
extending the contract date to December 31, 2019, for the South Truckee Meadows - Steamboat Lift
Station Force Main Bypass Project. Community Services. (Commission District 2.) FOR POSSIBLE
ACTION

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. BCC 09-24-19 - Staff Report - Budget Increase for Steamboat Lift Station, 2. BCC 09-24-19 -
Amendment No 1, 3. BCC 09-24-2019 Change Order Request 2 Replace AirVac, 4. BCC 09-24-19
Original Construction Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Washoe County Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

